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GENERAL NOTES

1A

GENERAL NOTES
STANDARD DRAWINGS

2024 ROADWAY ENGLISH

GENERAL NOTES:                         2024 SPECIFICATIONS

                                       EFFECTIVE:    01-16-2024

                                       REVISED:      

        

     

GRADING AND SURFACING OR RESURFACING AND WIDENING:  

         THE GRADE LINES SHOWN DENOTE THE FINISHED ELEVATION OF THE PROPOSED 

         SURFACING AT GRADE POINTS SHOWN ON THE TYPICAL SECTIONS.  WHERE NO GRADE LINES 

         ARE SHOWN, THE PROFILES SHOWN DENOTE THE TOP ELEVATION OF THE EXISTING PAVEMENT 

         ALONG THE CENTER LINE OF SURVEY ON WHICH THE PROPOSED RESURFACING WILL BE 

         PLACED.  GRADE LINES MAY BE ADJUSTED BY THE ENGINEER IN ORDER TO SECURE A 

         PROPER TIE-IN.  

CLEARING:  

         CLEARING ON THIS PROJECT SHALL BE PERFORMED TO THE LIMITS ESTABLISHED BY 

         METHOD II.

TEMPORARY SHORING:  

         SHORING REQUIRED FOR THE MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC WILL BE PAID FOR AS "EXTRA 

         WORK" IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 104-7.  

        

     

I-6001

INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION

1 TITLE SHEET

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

2 - 53 RESURFACING MAPS

54 - 57

EROSION CONTROL PLANSEC-1 - EC-9

SIGN-1 - SIGN-15

DRAINAGE PLANS AND DETAIL

SIGNING PLANS

                                                      EFF. 08-11-2025

                                                      REV. 

2024 ROADWAY ENGLISH STANDARD DRAWINGS

The following Roadway Standards as appear in "Roadway Standard Drawings" Contracts Standards and Development Unit -

N. C. Department of Transportation - Raleigh, N. C., Dated January 16, 2024 are applicable to this project

and by reference hereby are considered a part of these plans:

STD.NO.                       TITLE

DIVISION 2 - EARTHWORK

200.02    Method of Clearing - Method II

DIVISION 3 - PIPE CULVERTS

300.01    Method of Pipe Installation (Use Details in Lieu of Standards for Sheets 1 and 2 of 2)

DIVISION 6 - ASPHALT BASES AND PAVEMENTS

665.01    Asphalt Shoulders - Milled Rumble Strips

DIVISION 8 - INCIDENTALS

840.00    Concrete Base Pad for Drainage Structures

840.31    Concrete Junction Box - 12" thru 66" Pipe

840.32    Brick Junction Box - 12" thru 66" Pipe

840.45    Precast Drainage Structure

840.54    Manhole Frame and Cover

840.66    Drainage Structure Steps

840.72    Pipe Collar

862.01    Guardrail Placement (Use Details in Lieu of Standards for Sheets 4, 6, 12, and 14 of 15)

862.02    Guardrail Installation (Use Detail in Lieu of Standard for Sheet 5 of 9)

862.03    Structure Anchor Units (Use Detail in Lieu of Standards for Sheet 6 and 8 of 9)

862.04    Anchoring End of Guardrail - for B-77 and B-83 Anchor Units

876.02    Guide for Rip Rap at Pipe Outlets

SAFETY CLEARING:  

         THE CONTRACTOR’S ATTENTION IS DIRECTED TO THE AREAS IN THE PLANS DESIGNATED 

         SAFETY CLEARING.  THE LIMITS ARE AS SHOWN AND THE CLEARING AND GRUBBING IS 

         CONSIDERED A PART OF THE LUMP SUM ITEM FOR "CLEARING AND GRUBBING".  

GUARDRAIL:  

         THE GUARDRAIL LOCATIONS SHOWN ON THE PLANS MAY BE ADJUSTED DURING 

         CONSTRUCTION AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.  THE CONTRACTOR SHOULD CONSULT

         WITH THE ENGINEER PRIOR TO ORDERING GUARDRAIL MATERIAL.

SIGNAL LOOP DETAILSIG-1

TYPICAL SECTIONS AND DETAILS

AND STANDARD DRAWINGS
INDEX OF SHEETS, GENERAL NOTES,

68 - 82

SPECIAL DETAILS83 - 88

58 - 67

1A

Docusign Envelope ID: 7F8D99E8-6FF1-494B-9778-C8F2B27537BB

12/4/2025
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BEGIN RESURFACING

TIP PROJECT I-6001
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BUS

US 
64 
/ 26

4 W
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US 
64 
/ 26

4 E
B

NO. 990
BRIDGE

NO. 991
BRIDGE

264

64

1

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

21.  US 64 / 264 WB RAMP

22.  BUS 64 WB LOOP

BUS 64 W
B

BUS 64 EB

INDEX

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

1000

BUS 64 EB

BUS 64 W
B

** REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL

*

**

**
**

*

64
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INDEX
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1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

BUS

21

22

23

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

21.  US 64 / 264 WB RAMP

22.  BUS 64 WB LOOP

23.  US 64 / 264 EB RAMP

NO. 992
BRIDGE
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1000

3000
,1000

BUS 64 W
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** REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL
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**
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US 64 / 264 EB

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

2.  US 64 / 264 WB RAMP

3.  US 64 / 264 EB RAMP

SHOULDER WIDENING

PROPOSED*

*
INDEX

1000

S
R
 
10

0
3

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

7000

7000

7000

1000

1000

** REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL

**

**
**

**

SEE DETAIL SHEET 62

SELECTIVE VEGETATION REMOVAL (ACR)
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PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
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T
 
4

M
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H
L
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E
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S

H
E
E
T
 
6

5

US US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 EB

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

264

64

1

3.  US 64 / 264 EB RAMP

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

KIOTI DR

1000

7000

INDEX

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

SR 5446

** REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL

**

**
**
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PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
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7
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C
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L
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5

6

NO. 182
BRIDGE

NO. 184
BRIDGE

US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 EB

264

64

1

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

7000

6000
INDEX

3000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

** REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL

**

****

**

SEE DETAIL SHEET 62

SELECTIVE VEGETATION REMOVAL (ACR)
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PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
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8

7

US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 EB

264

64

1

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

5000

2000

5000

7000

INDEX

5000

5000

5000

2000

3000

3000

2000

5000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

** REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL

**
**

**
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PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
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E
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S
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T
 
9

8

US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 EB

264

64

1

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

INDEX

5000
2000 2000

5000

5000

2000 5000
2000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

** REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL

**
**

**
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D

US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 EB

264

64

1

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

INDEX

2000

2000

2000 2000 5000

2000

S
R
 
2
3
0
0

RD

ROBERTSON POND

1000

1000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

SR 2324

7000 7000

70007000

** REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL

**
**

SEE DETAIL SHEET 62

SELECTIVE VEGETATION REMOVAL (ACR)
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PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
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11

10

US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 EB

264

64

1

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

INDEX

5000 5000 2000

5000

200050005000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

** REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL

**
**
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PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
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10

11

US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 EB

264

64

1

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

INDEX

5000 5000 2000
5000

5000 5000
2000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

6000

** REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL

**

**
**
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PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
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T
 
13

12

US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 EB

264

64

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

1

2000

5000

INDEX

2000

5000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

** REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL

****
**
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PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
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T
 
14

13

US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 EB

264

64

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

1

5000

INDEX

5000 20005000

5000
5000

5000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

** REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL

**
**
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PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
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14

L
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L
IC

K
 

R
D

US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 EB

264

64

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

7.  US 64 / 264 WB RAMP

4.  US 64 / 264 EB RAMP

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1

7

4

SHOULDER WIDENING

PROPOSED*

*

*

5000

INDEX

2000

S
R
 
2
3
2
9

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

** REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL

**
**

SEE DETAIL SHEET 63

END OF RAMP

FROM GORE TO

VERTICAL CLEARING LIMITS
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D

US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 EB

264

64

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

6.  US 64 / 264 WB RAMP

5.  US 64 / 264 EB RAMP

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

7

5

6

1

7.  US 64 / 264 WB RAMP

SHOULDER WIDENING

PROPOSED*

*

5000

INDEX

7000

2000

1000

1000

5000

2000

5

S
R
 
2
3
2
9

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

2000
7000

7000

7000 7000

2000

** REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL

**
**

SEE DETAIL SHEET 62

SELECTIVE VEGETATION REMOVAL (ACR)
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MATCHLINE - SEE SHEET 14

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 EB

264

64

1

5000 5000 5000

2000

5000
2000 5000 5000 2000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX

3000
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MATCHLINE - SEE SHEET 16
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US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 EB

264

64

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

1

5000

50002000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX



I-6001

4
3
3
.
2

4
3
3
.
3

4
3
3
.
4

2013

2068

2078

3004

5018

5019

5020

5083
50845085

4
3
3
.
2

4
3
3
.
3

4
3
3
.
4

CAT-1 GREU TL-3

4
3
3
.
2

4
3
3
.
3

4
3
3
.
4

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

R
E

V
IS
IO

N
S

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
19

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
17

18

US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 EB

264

64

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

1

2000

50002000 5000
5000

3000

2000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX

3000

** REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL

**



I-6001

4
3
3
.
4

4
3
3
.
5

4
3
3
.
6

2014

2015

2079

5120

4
3
3
.
4

4
3
3
.
5

4
3
3
.
6

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

TYPE III

TYPE III

TYPE III

TYPE III

4
3
3
.
4

4
3
3
.
5

4
3
3
.
6

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

R
E

V
IS
IO

N
S

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
18

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
2
0

19

MATCHLINE - SEE SHEET 17

NO. 198
BRIDGE

NO. 199
BRIDGE

US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 EB

264

64

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

1

2000 2000

5000

2000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX

2000
3000

6000

** REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL

**

**
**

**

SEE DETAIL SHEET 62

SELECTIVE VEGETATION REMOVAL (ACR)



I-6001

4
3
3
.
7

4
3
3
.
8

4
3
3
.
9

2060
2061

2102

2103

5021

5022

5023
5024

5025

4
3
3
.
7

4
3
3
.
8

4
3
3
.
9

4
3
3
.
7

4
3
3
.
8

4
3
3
.
9

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

R
E

V
IS
IO

N
S

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
19

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
2
1

20

MATCHLINE - SEE SHEET 18

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

264

64

US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 EB

1

2000

2000 2000 5000 5000

2000
5000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)



I-6001

4
3
4

4
3
4
.
1

4
3
4
.
2

2016
2017

2104

5026

5027

5028

5081
5082

5121

4
3
4
.
1

4
3
4
.
2

4
3
4
.
0

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

R
E

V
IS
IO

N
S

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
2
2

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
2
0

21

MATCHLINE - SEE SHEET 19

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

264
64

US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 E
B

1
5000

5000

5000

5000 2000
5000 2000

5000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEANOUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEANOUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEANOUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEANOUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEANOUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEANOUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)



I-6001

4
3
4
.
3

4
3
4
.
4

2018

2059

2105

5028

5122

4
3
4
.
3

4
3
4
.
4

CAT-1

GREU TL-3

4
3
4
.
3

4
3
4
.
4

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

R
E

V
IS
IO

N
S

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
2
1

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
2
3

22

MATCHLINE - SEE SHEET 20
US 

64 
/ 26

4 R
ES

URFACIN
G

I-6
0011.  U

S 
64 
/ 26

4 E
B 

& 
WB

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

264

64

US 64 / 264 WB

US 64 / 264 EB

1

2000

2000 5000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX

* REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL*

**



I-6001

4
3
4
.
5

4
3
4
.
6

4
3
4
.
7

1012

1017

2019

20572058

2080
2106 2107

3005

5029

4
3
4
.
5

4
3
4
.
6

4
3
4
.
7

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3CAT-1

CAT-1

4
3
4
.
5

4
3
4
.
6

4
3
4
.
7

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

R
E

V
IS
IO

N
S

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
2
2 M

A
T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
2
4

23

US 64 / 
264 RESURFACING
I-6001 US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

US 64 / 264 EB

US 64 / 264 WB

264

64

G
R
E
E
N
 
P
A
C
E
 
R

D

1

L
E

A
F
 

R
D

L
A

U
R

E
L

WORTH HINTON RD

R
D

P
L

A
N

T
W

A
T

E
R

2000

2000

2000

3000

2000

1000

1000

5000

2000

S
R
 
23
68 SR 2639

S
R
 
2
4
8
3

S
R
 
2
3
7
0

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX

7000

7000

7000 7000

* REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL*

**
**

SEE DETAIL SHEET 62

SELECTIVE VEGETATION REMOVAL (ACR)



I-6001

MILE MARKER 435

4
3
5

4
3
4
.
8

4
3
4
.
9

2020 2021

2067

5079

5080

4
3
5

4
3
4
.
8

4
3
4
.
9

4
3
4
.
8

4
3
4
.
9

.
0

4
3
5

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

R
E

V
IS
IO

N
S

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
2
3

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
2
5

24

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

US 64 / 264 EB

US 64 / 264 WB

264

64

1

P
A
C
E
 
R

D

G
R
E
E
N

2000

5000 2000

5000

2000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX

SR 2639
H
IN

TO
N
 
R

D

W
O
R
TH

S
R
 
23
68



I-6001

MILE MARKER 435

INV=308.07’

INV=305.22’

TOP=312.10’
DI

2
4
" R

C
P

2
4
" 

R
C

P

24" RCP

48" WOVEN WIRE

NC GRID

NAD 83 NA 2011

INV IN(S)=307.80’

INV OUT(N)=307.82’

INV IN(E)=307.81’

CONC FLUME

32’ PAVED ROADWAY
U.S. 64 EASTBOUND

VARIABLE WIDTH PAVED ROADWAY
U.S. 64 WESTBOUND

DI

TOP=318.02’

INV OUT=312.80’

WOODS

WOODS

GPS-2
GPS-1

RW MON.

EIP

Description
North East Elevation

GPS-1
759415.5660

2199139.7400

GPS-2
759425.2730

2198916.6990

312.90

310.54

4
3
5
.
1

4
3
5
.
2

0
.
0

3013

5030

5123
4
3
5
.
1

4
3
5
.
2

0
.
0

4
3
5
.
1

4
3
5
.
2

0
.
0

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

R
E

V
IS
IO

N
S

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
2
4

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
2
6

25

MATCHLINE - SEE SHEET 23

9.  US 64 / 264 WB RAMP

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

US 64 / 264 EB

US 64 / 264 WB

264

64

1

9

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

3000

5000 5000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX

WORK

FOR DRAINAGE

SEE SHEET 54



I-6001

4
3
5
.
3

4
3
5
.
4

4
3
5
.
5

0
.
0

0
.
0

0
.
1

0
.
1

1011

1018

2022

2055

2108

2109

3006

4001

5031

5078

4
3
5
.
3

4
3
5
.
4

4
3
5
.
5

0
.
0

0
.
0

0
.
1

0
.
1

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3CAT-1

CAT-1

4
3
5
.
3

4
3
5
.
4

4
3
5
.
5

0
.
0

0
.
0

0
.
1

0
.
1

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

R
E

V
IS
IO

N
S

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
2
5

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
2
7

26

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

US 64 / 264 EB

US 64 / 264 WB

264

64

96
9

8

10

1

8.  US 64 / 264 WB LOOP

10.  US 64 / 264 EB RAMP

1.  US 64 / 264 EB & WB

9.  US 64 / 264 WB RAMP

*

*

*
SHOULDER WIDENING

PROPOSED

962000

3000

5000

2000

5000

1000

1000

2000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX

7000

7000

7000

SEE DETAIL SHEET 62
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7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEANOUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX

7000

2000
3000

7000

US 64 WB

US 264 EB RAMP

* REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL*

*
**

**
**

**

SEE DETAIL SHEET 62

SELECTIVE VEGETATION REMOVAL (ACR)

SEE DETAIL SHEET 63

AND APRON REPLACEMENT

DROP INLET WASH OUT



I-6001

1
0
0
8

1
0
2
1

2
0
2
5

2
0
2
6

2
0
4
7

2
0
8
2

5
0
7
4

5
0
7
5

4
3
6
.
7

4
3
6
.
8

4
3
6
.
9

GREU TL-3

CAT-1

4
3
6
.
7

4
3
6
.
8

4
3
6
.
9

4
3
6
.
7

4
3
6
.
8

4
3
6
.
9

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

R
E

V
IS
IO

N
S

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
3
0

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
3
2

31

MATCHLINE - SEE SHEET 29

US 64 / 264 RESURFACING

I-6001

US 64 WB

US 64 EB

64 

1
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7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)
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* REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL*

**
**

SEE DETAIL SHEET 62

SELECTIVE VEGETATION REMOVAL (ACR)
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1.  US 64 EB & WB
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6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEANOUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)
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DI
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1.  US 64 EB & WB
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7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEANOUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX

EXIT 436

SIGN STRUCTURE

REPAIR SLOPE AT

*REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL*

**

**

SEE DETAIL SHEET 63

ENTIRE LENGTH OF GUARDRAIL
VERTICAL CLEARING LIMITS

WORK

FOR DRAINAGE

SEE SHEET 55
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MATCHLINE - SEE SHEET 32
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1.  US 64 EB & WB
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2000

2000

5000

2000

5000
5000

2000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEANOUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX

AT PIPE OUTLET

CLEAR SIGHT LIMITS

REMOVAL

SELECTIVE VEGETATION

* REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL*

**

**

SEE DETAIL SHEET 63

ENTIRE LENGTH OF GUARDRAIL

VERTICAL CLEARING LIMITS

WORK

FOR DRAINAGE

SEE SHEET 56
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7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX

PARKS VILLAGE RD

SR 2341

7000

7000

*REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL*

**
**

SEE DETAIL SHEET 62

SELECTIVE VEGETATION REMOVAL (ACR)
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7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

* REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL*
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MATCHLINE - SEE SHEET 35
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7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

* REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL*
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2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)
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**

** **
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5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)
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* REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL*

**

**

SEE DETAIL SHEET 62
SELECTIVE VEGETATION REMOVAL (ACR)
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US 64 / 264 RESURFACING
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US 64 EB
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39

39

1.  US 64 EB & WB

13.  US 64 WB RAMP

14.  US 64 WB RAMP

15.  US 64 EB RAMP

16.  US 64 EB RAMP

SHOULDER WIDENING

PROPOSED*

*

*

*

2000

2000

5000

2000

1000

2000

1000

7000

7000 - DITCHING (LF)

6000 - PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (TONS)

5000 - SHOULDER DRAIN CLEAN OUT (LF)

3000 - DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN OUT (EA)

2000 - CONCRETE DITCH CLEAN OUT (LF)

1000 - CLEAR EXISTING SHOULDER BERM GUTTER (LF)

INDEX

7000

* REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL*

SEE DETAIL SHEET 62

SELECTIVE VEGETATION REMOVAL (ACR)

SEE DETAIL SHEET 63
AND APRON REPLACEMENT
DROP INLET WASH OUT

7000

7000
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AND APRON REPLACEMENT
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41 SY GEOTEXTILE

EST. 29 TONS

(SEE DETAIL 1)

CLASS I RIP RAP

EXISTING RDWY DITCH

APPROX. BACKSLOPE

EXISTING RDWY DITCH

APPROX. BACKSLOPE

Elevation

Natural Bed

1.5’

Flatter (TYP)

2:1 or

Existing Scour Hole

(TYP)

Minimum of 1ft

Tuck Geotextile a 

Geotextile*

PIPE PROFILE LINE

ROADWAY SWALE

FLOWLINE EXISTING

ROADWAY SWALE

FLOWLINE EXISTING

EST. 0.3 CYDS

EXCAVATE/REMOVE BERM

NG RT.

EXISTING BED
CLASS I RIP RAP

INV. 305.1’

APPROX. R/W

EST. 0.3 CYDS
EXCAVATE
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COLLAR AND RESET FES

( Not to Scale)

BANK & SCOUR HOLE STABILIZATION

Ground

Natural

Ground

Natural

DETAIL 1

Length= 12 Ft.
(Variable)

Channel Bed

             

Type of Liner= CL I Rip-Rap - Keyed-In

(TYP)

2ft

in Locations Directed by Engineer

*Place Geotextile Under Riprap

2501

EXISTING 24" RCP

Docusign Envelope ID: 5B7F89B8-063C-477D-B76A-D8E95DA78D53

11/5/2025



18" RCP 24" RCP
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NG LEFT

NG RT.

APPROXIMATE R/W

INV. 252.36’

INV. 252.36’

0.5’ BURY

INV. 257.96’

6.54%
INV. 260.0’

CLASS I RIP RAP

EXISTING GR

JB W/MH

JB W/MH 2:1 NORMAL TO RDWY

MATCH EXISTING SLOPE

PROPOSED 24" CAAP

PROPOSED 36" CAAP

87 SY GEOTEXTILE

EST. 61 TONS

(SEE DETAIL 3)

CLASS I RIP RAP

PIPE PROFILE LINE

Geotextile
(TYP)

a Minimum of 1ft

Tuck GeotextileREMOVE 4’ 24" RCP

Elevation

Natural Bed

1.5’

Flatter (TYP)

2:1 or
(TYP)

Minimum of 1ft

Tuck Geotextile a 

Geotextile*

(SEE DETAIL 2) EST. 16 TONS, 18 SY GEOTEXTILE

V DITCH WITH CLASS I RIP RAP

MP-092-00305
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INV. OUT 260.0

INV. IN 266.17

TOP 270.1

INV. OUT 252.36

INV. IN 257.96

TOP 262.0
EXISTING 24" RCP

JB w/MH
JB w/MH

INV. OUT 260.0

INV. IN 266.17

TOP 270.1

BED 252.4

INV. 251.9

18" CAAP

24" CAAP

36" CAAP

INV. OUT 252.36

INV. IN 257.96

TOP 262.0 2:
1

2:1
D

( Not to Scale)

d

STANDARD ’V’ DITCH

DETAIL 2

Ground

Natural

Ground

Natural

d=1.5 Ft.

Min.D=1.5Ft.
Type of Liner=CLASS I Rip-Rap, Keyed-In

( Not to Scale)

PIPE OUTLET STABILIZATION

Ground

Natural

Ground

Natural

DETAIL 3

Length= 14 Ft. (Variable)

Channel Bed

Type of Liner= CL I Rip-Rap - Keyed-In

             

in Locations Directed by Engineer

*Place Geotextile Under Riprap

EST. 16 TONS, 18 SY GEOTEXTILE 

EST. 61 TONS, 87 SY GEOTEXTILE

3301

3302

3303 3304

Docusign Envelope ID: 5B7F89B8-063C-477D-B76A-D8E95DA78D53
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APPROX. EXISTING SHOULDER

18
" 
R
C
P

18
" 
R
C
P

18
" R

C
P

36" RCP

4
8
" W

O
V
E
N
 

W
IR

E

D
IT

O
P
=2

6
6
.2
7
’

IN
V
 
O
U
T
=2

6
3
.5
5
’

D
I

T
O
P
=2

6
6
.4
7
’

IN
V
 
O
U
T
=2

6
2
.17
’

IN
V
 
IN

=2
6
2
.4
6
’

D
I

T
O
P
=2

6
6
.2
8
’

IN
V
 
O
U
T
=2

6
1.0

3
’

IN
V
 
IN

=2
6
1.11’

IN
V
=2

5
6
.3
5
’

IN
V
=2

5
6
.6

8
’

IN
V
=2

6
3
.8
2
’

C
O
N
C
 
F
L
U

M
E

C
O
N
C
 
F
L
U

M
E

C
O
N
C
 
F
L
U

M
E

3
2
’ P

AVE
D
 
R
OAD

W
AY

U
.S
. 64 E

AS
T
B
OU

N
D

3
1’ P

AVE
D
 
R
OAD

W
AY

U
.S
. 64 W

E
S
T
B
OU

N
D

W
O
O
D
S

G
P
S
-1

G
P
S
-2

RETAIN

PIPE PROFILE

INV. 257.21

REMOVE +/- 34’ OF 36" RCP

RETAIN

3401

483 SY GEOTEXTILE

EST. 448 TONS

CLASS II RIP RAP

EST.30 TONS, 31 SY GEOTEXTILE

DETAIL 1, SHEET 57) (CLASS II RIP RAP) 

RIP RAP ENERGY DISSIPATOR BASIN (SEE 

EXISTING GROUND

CLASS II RIP RAP

REMOVE +/- 34’ OF 36" RCP
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RIP RAP ENERGY DISSIPATOR BASIN

Note: Approximate quantities only. Unclassified Excavation, and Clearing and Grubbing
will be paid for at the contract lump sum price for "Grading."

EXISTING 36" RCP

R/W
APPROX.

RETAIN

1.5
:1

2
:1 2

:1

2
:1

2
:1

1.5
:1

1.5
:1

Docusign Envelope ID: C0581C4F-EF73-4CDD-A174-B986DB85754A
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B

GROUND
NATURAL

GEOTEXTILE

CLASS II RIP RAP

MP-092-00301

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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Fax:   919 851 8107

Bus:   919 851 8077

License No. F-0377

Raleigh, N.C. 27606

1223 Jones Franklin Rd. 

CIVIL/SITE DESIGN - GIS/GPS - CONSTRUCTION OBSERVATION

TRANSPORTATION PLANNING/DESIGN - BRIDGE/STRUCTURE DESIGN

ENGINEERING
ETHERILL

NOT TO SCALE

PLAN

F

C

7/08

DETAIL 1

C SECTION

2:1

2
:1

W
o

CULVERT

2:1+

RIP RAP NOT SHOWN

APRON

2:1

CL

2
:1

2:1+

RIP RAP NOT SHOWN

G

DISSIPATOR POOL APRON

2:1

E

2:1

CULVERT

A

Wo

D 

FILL SLO
PE

L

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

1 na na

ALL DIMENSIONS APPROXIMATE

(ft)

DIM.

3’ na na

2’ na na

1’ MIN.na na

1’ MIN.na na

na na

11’ na na

nana9’

CL

NATURAL CHANNEL WIDTH

NCW

3’

RIP RAP BASIN 

(CLASS II RIP RAP)
RIP-RAPPED ENERGY DISSIPATOR BASIN
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Docusign Envelope ID: 5B7F89B8-063C-477D-B76A-D8E95DA78D53
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TYPICAL SECTION NO. 1

NOTE: PAVEMENT EDGE SLOPES ARE 1:1 UNLESS SHOWN OTHERWISE.

U EXISTING PAVEMENT

P A V E M E N T   S C H E D U L E

USE TYPICAL SECTION NO.  1

V1 MILL 1.5" OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT

PROP. APPROX. 1.5" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5D, 

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 168 LBS. PER SQ. YD. 

 
C2

C1 �" ULTRA-THIN BONDED WEARING COURSE AT A RATE OF 70 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

EXIST. EXIST.

LC

23’-60’

EXISTING MEDIAN

12’ 12’

EXIST. LANE EXIST. LANE

U

C1

VARIABLE

C1

*

MAP 1   US 64 / 264 WBL

MAP 1   US 64 / 264 EBL

US 64 / 264 EBLUS 64 / 264 WBL

PS
4’

*

11.5’-30’ 11.5’-30’

**

PS
4’

C2C2

V3
Y T1

8’

Y

Y MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS

T1 SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

T1

V3 MILL 2.5" OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT

V1 **

* CROSS SLOPES
MATCH EXISTING

*

D1

D1
PROP. APPROX. 2�" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE,

TYPE I19.0C, AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 285 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

* AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.
CONTRACTOR SHALL MILL LOCATIONS

VARIABLE

UV3
YT1 Y T1V1**

D1

C1 C1

* ** *

C2 C2

12’12’

EXIST. LANEEXIST. LANE

PS
4’

PS
4’

8’

* CROSS SLOPES
MATCH EXISTING

** AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.
CONTRACTOR SHALL MILL LOCATIONS

SHOULDER BERM GUTTER

EXISTING

GR.

EXISTING

SHOULDER BERM GUTTER SECTION - 1231’  +/-
MAP 1   US 64 / 264 EBL

MAP 1

USE IN CONJUNCTION WITH TYPICAL SECTION NO.  1

VARIABLE

C1
PS
4’

6"

Y

8’

U

C2

*

NOTE:** * ** *

6" 6" 6" 6"

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 570 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

PROP. APPROX. 5" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C,
E1

OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE IS PRESENT ON US 64 /264 EB LANES AT THE
FOLLOWING LOCATIONS:

OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE IS PRESENT ON US 64 /264 WB LANES AT THE
FOLLOWING LOCATIONS:

MILL MINIMUM 2 1/4" DEEP.

FROM MP 429.268 TO BRIDGE NO. 182 (0.86 MILE)

FROM BRIDGE NO. 182 TO MP 430.318 (0.16 MILE)

FROM MP 432.069 TO BRIDGE NO. 198 (1.48 MILES)

FROM MP 435.229 TO MP 436.901 (1.67 MILES)

FROM BRIDGE NO. 217 TO MP 439.656 (0.82 MILE)

FROM MP 440.306 TO MP 440.406 (0.10 MILE)

FROM MP 440.865 TO MP 441.759 (0.89 MILE)

FROM BRIDGE NO. 990 TO BRIDGE NO. 184 (1.06 MILES)

FROM BRIDGE NO. 184 TO MP 430.318 (0.16 MILE)

FROM MP 433.870 TO MP 436.720 (2.85 MILES)

T2 EARTH MATERIAL

V2 MILL 2.25" OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT

V2 ** *V2

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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C2 V1

TYPICAL SECTION NO. 2

EXIST
. SLO

PE EXIST. SLOPE

USE TYPICAL SECTION NO.  2

U

*

* CROSS SLOPES
MATCH EXISTING

PS EXIST. LANESEXIST.

*

US 64 EB RAMP

US 64 EB RAMP

US 64 WB RAMP

MAP 20

MAP 19

MAP 18

US 64/US 264 WB RAMPMAP 2

MAP 3 US 64/US 264 EB RAMP

US 64/US 264 EB RAMPMAP 4

MAP 5

MAP 6

MAP 7

MAP 9

MAP 10

MAP 11

MAP 12

MAP 13

MAP 14

MAP 15

MAP 16

MAP 17

US 64/US 264 EB RAMP

US 64/US 264 WB RAMP

US 64/US 264 WB RAMP

US 64/US 264 WB RAMP

US 64/US 264 EB RAMP

US 64/US 264 EB RAMP

US 264 EB RAMP

US 64 WB RAMP

US 64 WB RAMP

US 64 EB RAMP

US 64 EB RAMP

US 64 WB RAMP

4’ 16’-46.5’

*

4’

PS EXIST.

V1
U

C2

MONOLITHIC ISLAND
EXISTING

4.5’ - 10.75’

U

**

V1

C2

EXISTING CURB & GUTTER SECTION - 155’  +/-
MAP 9   US 64/US 264 WB RAMP

USE IN CONJUNCTION WITH TYPICAL SECTION NO.  2

MAP 23

MAP 21 US 64 /264 WB RAMP

US 64 /264 EB RAMP

NOTE: PAVEMENT EDGE SLOPES ARE 1:1 UNLESS SHOWN OTHERWISE.

U EXISTING PAVEMENT

Y MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS

P A V E M E N T   S C H E D U L E

V1 MILL 1.5" OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT

PROP. APPROX. 1.5" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5D, 

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 168 LBS. PER SQ. YD. 

 
C2

C1 �" ULTRA-THIN BONDED WEARING COURSE AT A RATE OF 70 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

T1 SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

V3 MILL 2.5" OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT

D1
PROP. APPROX. 2�" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE,

TYPE I19.0C, AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 285 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 570 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

PROP. APPROX. 5" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C,
E1

T2 EARTH MATERIAL

V2 MILL 2.25" OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT
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TYPICAL SECTION NO. 3

USE TYPICAL SECTION NO.  3

* CROSS SLOPES
MATCH EXISTING

C2 V1

EXIST. SLOPE

U

*

EXIST. LANESEXIST.

CURB & GUTTER
EXISTING

*

4’

MONOLITHIC ISLAND
EXISTING

16’-21’

MAP 8 US 64/US 264 WB LOOP

PS

V1
U

C2

MONOLITHIC ISLAND
EXISTING

4.5’ - 10.75’

U

**

V1

C2

EXISTING CURB & GUTTER SECTION - 155’  +/-
MAP 8   US 64/US 264 WB LOOP

USE IN CONJUNCTION WITH TYPICAL SECTION NO.  3

MAP 22 BUS 264 WB LOOP

NOTE: PAVEMENT EDGE SLOPES ARE 1:1 UNLESS SHOWN OTHERWISE.

U EXISTING PAVEMENT

Y MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS

P A V E M E N T   S C H E D U L E

V1 MILL 1.5" OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT

PROP. APPROX. 1.5" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5D, 

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 168 LBS. PER SQ. YD. 

 
C2

C1 �" ULTRA-THIN BONDED WEARING COURSE AT A RATE OF 70 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

T1 SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

V3 MILL 2.5" OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT

D1
PROP. APPROX. 2�" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE,

TYPE I19.0C, AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 285 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 570 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

PROP. APPROX. 5" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C,
E1

T2 EARTH MATERIAL

V2 MILL 2.25" OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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TYPICAL SECTION NO. 4

USE TYPICAL SECTION NO.  4

THIS LINE
GRADE TO

EXIST. SLOPE

*

O
F
 
P
S

E
D

G
E

6 1/2"

PAVED SHOULDER WIDENING

C2
E1

* CROSS SLOPES
MATCH EXISTING

450 LF

340 LF

455 LF

322 LF

441 LF

590 LF

482 LF

250 LF

458 LF

457 LF

10’

US 64 EB RAMP

US 64 EB RAMP

US 64 WB RAMP

MAP 20

MAP 19

MAP 18

US 64/US 264 WB RAMPMAP 2

MAP 3 US 64/US 264 EB RAMP

US 64/US 264 EB RAMPMAP 4

MAP 7

MAP 9

MAP 10

MAP 11

MAP 13

MAP 14

MAP 16

MAP 17

US 64/US 264 WB RAMP

US 64/US 264 WB RAMP

US 64/US 264 EB RAMP

US 64/US 264 EB RAMP

US 64 WB RAMP

US 64 WB RAMP

US 64 EB RAMP

US 64 WB RAMP

C2 V1

EXIST
. SLO

PE

U

PS EXIST. LANESEXIST.

4’ 16’-46.5’ 4’

PS EXIST.

267 LF

461 LF

446 LF

487 LF

T2

(REVERSE)

(REVERSE)

(REVERSE)
(REVERSE)

NOTE: PAVEMENT EDGE SLOPES ARE 1:1 UNLESS SHOWN OTHERWISE.

U EXISTING PAVEMENT

Y MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS

P A V E M E N T   S C H E D U L E

V1 MILL 1.5" OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT

PROP. APPROX. 1.5" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5D, 

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 168 LBS. PER SQ. YD. 

 
C2

C1 �" ULTRA-THIN BONDED WEARING COURSE AT A RATE OF 70 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

T1 SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

V3 MILL 2.5" OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT

D1
PROP. APPROX. 2�" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE,

TYPE I19.0C, AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 285 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 570 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

PROP. APPROX. 5" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C,
E1

T2 EARTH MATERIAL

V2 MILL 2.25" OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT

Note: Approximate quantities only. Unclassified Excavation, and Fine Grading
will be paid for at the contract lump sum price for "Grading."

PAVED SHOULDER WIDENING
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EXISTING PAVEMENT

DEPTH, LENGTH, & WIDTH VARIES

AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT

MILLING TO BE PERFORMED PRIOR TO PATCHING

25’/INCH OF SURFACE LIFT

MILL EXISTING PAVEMENT

INCIDENTAL MILLING

OF SURFACE COURSE
APPROX. THICKNESS

BEGINNING OR END OF MAP,
EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT OR
NON-RESURFACEABLE BRIDGE DECKS

NOTE: A TEMPORARY ASPHALT WEDGE WILL
BE REQUIRED IMMEDIATELY AFTER MILLING

TO ENSURE SMOOTH TRAVEL IF THE FINAL LAYER
OF SURFACE COURSE IS NOT PLACED ON THE

SAME DAY AS MILLING.

AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

3" ACBC TYPE S9.5D

NOTES

OR AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.
ALL PAVED RAMPS / LOOPS TO BE RESURFACED TO THE Y-LINE E.O.P.S.

INCLUDED IN THE TABLE OF QUANTITIES.
EDGES, PAVEMENT WIDENING, INTERSECTIONS AND BRIDGE FLARES ARE

2" MILL & FILL

INCIDENTAL MILLING

BEGINNING OR END OF MAP,
EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT OR
NON-RESURFACEABLE BRIDGE DECKS

4’ TO 8’

MILL PAVEMENT

 WEARING COURSE

" ULTRA THIN BONDED8
5

INCIDENTAL MILLING DETAIL

INCIDENTAL MILLING DETAIL

operation.
Structures. Resurfacing will be accomplished at the same time as the milling 
Carolina Department of Transportation Standard Specifications for Roads and
Perform the work in accordance with Section 607 of the January 2024 North

NOTES TO CONTRACTOR

operation.
Structures. Resurfacing will be accomplished at the same time as the milling 
Carolina Department of Transportation Standard Specifications for Roads and
Perform the work in accordance with Section 607 of the January 2024 North

NOTES TO CONTRACTOR

SELECTIVE VEGETATION REMOVAL

-L- LINE BRIDGE

-L- LINE BRIDGE

PRIMARY OR INTERSTATE BRIDGE

AREA TO BE INCLUDED IN BUSHING

45’

45’

45’ 45’

45’45’

BUSHING LIMIT

BUSHING LIMIT

-Y- LINE BRIDGE

-
L
-
 
L
IN

E
 
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

-
L
-
 
L
IN

E
 
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

C
 
/ A
 
F
E

N
C

E
C
 
/ A
 
F
E

N
C

E

C
 
/ A
 
F
E

N
C

E
C
 
/ A
 
F
E

N
C

E

20’

CUTTING LIMITS
BRUSH

GUARDRAIL

GUARDRAIL

20’

GUARDRAIL

GUARDRAIL

CUTTING LIMITS
BRUSH

20’

20’

CUTTING LIMITS
BRUSH

SLOPE
OF
TOE

SLOPE
OF
TOE

SLOPE
OF
TOE

SLOPE
OF
TOE

CUTTING LIMITS
BRUSH
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SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

STATE MAINTAINED ROADS

BACK OF SIGNAL LOOPS ON 

EXTEND LIMITS TO

COMMERCIAL DRIVES

ON CITY STREETS AND

MINIMUM TIE IN

AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

STATE MAINTAINED ROADS

BACK OF RADIUS ON 

EXTEND LIMITS TO

COMMERCIAL DRIVES

ON CITY STREETS AND

MINIMUM TIE IN

SIGNALIZED Y LINES 

TYPICAL DETAIL OF PROJECT LIMITS AT

UNSIGNALIZED Y LINES 

TYPICAL DETAIL OF PROJECT LIMITS AT

ADDITIONAL INTERSECTIONS (NON-TYPICAL)

MAP#

or loop on the following intersections: 

Extend paving limits to back of radius 

STREET NAME COMMENTS

66
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RAM
P

UTBWC

NOT TO SCALE

UTBWC

QUANTITIES

RAMP

QUANTITIES

MAINLINE

I-6001 67

MAINLINE US 64 / 264

AT EXIT AND ENTRANCE RAMPS & LOOPS

PAVING LIMITS FOR ULTRA-THIN BONDED WEARING COURSE

PAVING LIMITS FOR SEPERATION BETWEEN MAINLINE AND RAMPS



C.B.           CATCH BASIN

C.S.           CORRUGATED STEEL

D.I.             DROP INLET

G.D.I.         GRATED DROP INLET

H.D.P.E.      HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE

J.B.            JUNCTION BOX

M.H.          MANHOLE

N.S.           NARROW SLOT

A B P.V.C.       POLYVINYL CHLORIDE

R.C.          REINFORCED CONCRETE

T.B.D.I.    TRAFFIC BEARING DROP INLET

T.B.J.B.   TRAFFIC BEARING JUNCTION BOX

W.S.         WIDE SLOT

FT. FT. FT. % CY CY CY EACH LIN. FT. LIN. FT. E F G EACH CY CY LIN. FT. REMARKS

JOB 301

3401 34 REMOVE 34' OF EXIST. 36" RCP

JOB 305 3301 3302 266.4 266.2 4

3302 270.1 260.0 1 5.0 0.1 1 1 4 REMOVE 4' OF EXIST. 24" RCP

3302 3303 260.0 258.0 40

3303 262.0 252.4 1 5.0 0.4 1 1

3303 3304 252.4 251.9 12

JOB 311

2501 1 0.5526 COLLAR AND RESET FES

4 40 12 2 10.0 0.5 2 2 1 0.5526 38

4 40 12 2 10 0.5 2 2 1 0.5526 38

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".

LIST OF PIPES, ENDWALLS, ETC. (FOR PIPES 48 INCHES & UNDER)

CAAP Pipe
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V
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R
T

 E
L

E
V

A
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N

M
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IM
U
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 R

E
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U
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D
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E

Alternate Pipe

(RCP, CSP, CAAP, HDPE, or PVC)

12 15 18 24
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STATION

O
F

F
S

E
T

S
T

R
U

C
T

U
R

E
 N

U
M

B
E

R

  
T

O
P

 E
L

E
V

A
T

IO
N

  
IN

V
E

R
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O
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FRAME, GRATES,

AND HOOD

STD. 840.03
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R
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R
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QUANTITIES

FOR DRAINAGE

STRUCTURES
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ABOVE AND BELOW SPRINGLINE.              

SELECT BACKFILL MATERIAL CLASS III OR CLASS II, TYPE 1

GENERAL NOTES:

UNDISTURBED EARTH MATERIAL

SPRINGLINE OF PIPE

ACCOMPLISH COMPACTION.

UNCOMPACTED AS PIPE SEATING AND BACKFILL WILL 

FOR PIPE BEDDING. LEAVE SECTION DIRECTLY BENEATH PIPE

LOOSELY PLACED SELECT MATERIAL CLASS III OR CLASS II, TYPE 1

TAKE CARE TO FULLY COMPACT HAUNCH ZONE OF PIPE BACKFILL.

APPROVED SUITABLE LOCAL MATERIAL.

WITH TYPE IV GEOTEXTILE AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

SELECT MATERIAL CLASS V OR VI FOR FOUNDATION CONDITIONING. ENCAPSULATE

FOR ALLOWABLE PIPE FILL HEIGHTS AND PIPE SPECIFICATIONS.

REFER TO NCDOT PIPE MATERIAL SELECTION GUIDE AND STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

I.D.  = THE MAXIMUM HORIZONTAL INSIDE DIAMETER DIMENSION.

O.D.  = THE MAXIMUM HORIZONTAL OUTSIDE DIAMETER DIMENSION.

   OF THE EMBANKMENT AT THAT POINT.       

   ALONG THE PIPE FROM THE TOP OF THE PIPE TO THE TOP        

  H   = THE FILL HEIGHT MEASURED VERTICALLY AT ANY POINT 

BEEN PROPERLY BACKFILLED AND COVERED WITH AT LEAST 3 FEET OF APPROVED MATERIAL.

DO NOT OPERATE HEAVY EQUIPMENT OVER ANY PIPE CULVERT UNTIL THE PIPE CULVERT HAS

TOP OF FILL

GROUND LINE

NOT LESS THAN 6"

I.D. /6 MIN.

O.D. + 3'

NORMAL EARTH FOUNDATION

FILL

PLACEMENT OF 

& PRIOR TO

PIPE IS PLACED

COMPACT AFTER 

NOT LESS THAN 6"

I.D. /6 MIN.

ROCK

GROUND LINE

TOP OF FILL

H H

O.D. + 3'

ROCK FOUNDATION

PIPE IN TRENCH

AS DIRECTED BY ENGR.

NOR MORE THAN 24"
BUT NOT LESS THAN 12"

" PER FOOT OF 'H'2
1

THAN 6"
NOT LESS 
I.D. /6 MIN.

GEOTEXTILE

TYPE 4a

GROUND LINE
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H

TOP OF FILL

GROUND LINE
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MIN. O.D.

O.D.+ 2'

TOP OF FILL

MIN. O.D.
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PIPE ABOVE GROUND

GEOTEXTILE

TYPE 4a
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PLACEMENT OF 
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COMPACT AFTER 

1
:1

1
:1

NOT LESS THAN 6"

I.D. /6 MIN.

"  PER FOOT OF 'H'2
1

BUT NOT LESS THAN 12"
NOR MORE THAN 24"

UNSUITABLE MATERIAL FOUNDATION

MIN. O.D. MIN. O.D. BY ENGINEER

AS DIRECTED

GROUND LINE
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1
:1

MIN. O.D.
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TOP OF FILL

HGROUND LINE

TOP OF FILL

HGROUND LINE

TOP OF FILL

ROCK
AS DIRECTED BY ENGR.

EARTH

NORMAL EARTH FOUNDATION ROCK FOUNDATION
UNSUITABLE MATERIAL FOUNDATION

PIPE IN TRENCH
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1
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MIN. O.D.

MIN. O.D. MIN. O.D. BY ENGINEER
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O.D. + 2'

NOT LESS THAN 6"
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BELOW SPRINGLINE.              

SELECT BACKFILL MATERIAL CLASS III OR CLASS II,  

GENERAL NOTES:

UNDISTURBED EARTH MATERIAL

SPRINGLINE OF PIPE

ACCOMPLISH COMPACTION.

UNCOMPACTED AS PIPE SEATING AND BACKFILL WILL 

FOR PIPE BEDDING. LEAVE SECTION DIRECTLY BENEATH PIPE

LOOSELY PLACED SELECT MATERIAL CLASS III OR CLASS II, TYPE 1

TAKE CARE TO FULLY COMPACT HAUNCH ZONE OF PIPE BACKFILL.

APPROVED SUITABLE LOCAL MATERIAL.

WITH TYPE IV GEOTEXTILE AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

SELECT MATERIAL CLASS V OR VI FOR FOUNDATION CONDITIONING. ENCAPSULATE

FOR ALLOWABLE PIPE FILL HEIGHTS AND PIPE SPECIFICATIONS.

REFER TO NCDOT PIPE MATERIAL SELECTION GUIDE AND STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

I.D.  = THE MAXIMUM HORIZONTAL INSIDE DIAMETER DIMENSION.

O.D.  = THE MAXIMUM HORIZONTAL OUTSIDE DIAMETER DIMENSION.

   OF THE EMBANKMENT AT THAT POINT.       

   ALONG THE PIPE FROM THE TOP OF THE PIPE TO THE TOP        

  H   = THE FILL HEIGHT MEASURED VERTICALLY AT ANY POINT 

BEEN PROPERLY BACKFILLED AND COVERED WITH AT LEAST 3 FEET OF APPROVED MATERIAL.

DO NOT OPERATE HEAVY EQUIPMENT OVER ANY PIPE CULVERT UNTIL THE PIPE CULVERT HAS
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TYPE 4a
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SHOULDER

3'

TOTAL

WIDTH

SHOULDER

3'
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WIDTH

MA

VARIABLE SLOPE

LANE

EDGE OF

LANE

EDGE OF

DETAIL OF BEGINNING OF GUARDRAIL IN CUT OR FILL SECTION

TRAFFIC

SHOULDER LINE
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N

.
3
'-

0
"

25'-0"3'-0"

FILL SECTION CUT SECTION

2'-0"

LENGTH OF NEED

AN

28'-0" MIN.

8:1 TAPER

2' OR 4' PAVED SHOULDER

10' PAVED SHOULDER

EDGE OF LANE

50:1 TAPER

PAY LIMITS GUARDRAIL END UNIT TYPE TL-3 or TL-2

FOR POSTED SPEEDS < 45mph USE GREU TYPE TL-2

FOR POSTED SPEEDS > 45mph USE GREU TYPE TL-3

1
"N "= DISTANCE FROM EDGE OF LANE TO FACE OF GUARDRAIL WHERE GUARDRAIL IS PARALLEL TO LANE.
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